
  
   COUPE DE LA VILLE MASTERS 

 VERDUN
 08 mai 2025 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. Fabienne GIRARD (1949) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 3968 pts
2. Nathalie FRANCOISE (1965) FRA SA VERDUN 3892 pts
3. Marie-Colombe TAILLIART (1996) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2559 pts
4. Sophie DELON (1966) FRA PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS 1618 pts
5. Constance TAILLIART (1992) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 1617 pts
6. Isabelle D'ACHON (1964) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 1571 pts
7. Delphine SIMONIN (1977) FRA SA VERDUN 1370 pts
8. Christelle BASTIEN-CARRILLO (1978) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 662 pts
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   COUPE DE LA VILLE MASTERS 

 VERDUN
 08 mai 2025 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Messieurs

1. Eric BARETH (1963) FRA NC DU TERRITOIRE DE LUNEVILLE 3620 pts
2. Arnaud HURSTEL (1990) FRA SA VERDUN 3419 pts
3. Florent DARTOIS (1996) FRA ASPTT NANCY 2857 pts
4. Alexis GOLEC (1999) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2832 pts
5. Julien DELAMAIDE (1985) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2136 pts
6. Pascal GALLOT (1961) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2065 pts
7. Vincent MULLER (1999) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 1880 pts
8. Frank FLAUDER (1979) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 1776 pts
9. Antony MANTEAUX (1970) FRA SA VERDUN 1681 pts
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   COUPE DE LA VILLE MASTERS 

 VERDUN
 08 mai 2025 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Mixte

1. Fabienne GIRARD (1949) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 3968 pts
2. Nathalie FRANCOISE (1965) FRA SA VERDUN 3892 pts
3. Eric BARETH (1963) FRA NC DU TERRITOIRE DE LUNEVILLE 3620 pts
4. Arnaud HURSTEL (1990) FRA SA VERDUN 3419 pts
5. Florent DARTOIS (1996) FRA ASPTT NANCY 2857 pts
6. Alexis GOLEC (1999) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2832 pts
7. Marie-Colombe TAILLIART (1996) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2559 pts
8. Julien DELAMAIDE (1985) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2136 pts
9. Pascal GALLOT (1961) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 2065 pts

10. Vincent MULLER (1999) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 1880 pts
11. Frank FLAUDER (1979) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 1776 pts
12. Antony MANTEAUX (1970) FRA SA VERDUN 1681 pts
13. Sophie DELON (1966) FRA PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS 1618 pts
14. Constance TAILLIART (1992) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 1617 pts
15. Isabelle D'ACHON (1964) FRA RETHEL SPORTIF NATATION 1571 pts
16. Delphine SIMONIN (1977) FRA SA VERDUN 1370 pts
17. Christelle BASTIEN-CARRILLO (1978) FRA CN SARREGUEMINES 662 pts
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